
Served 9.30am - 11.30am

Small breakfast - Broadway Farm smoked back bacon, Blanchard Farm pork
sausage, poached egg, baked beans and Hobbs House toast. (GFO)

£8.50

Breakfast

Extras

Pork and apple sausage
Bacon (GF) (DF)
Fire roasted mushroom (VG)(GF) 
Hash Brown (VG) (GF)
Balsamic confit tomatoes (VG) (GF)

Vegan sausage (VG) (GF)
Egg (scrambled, fried or poached) (V) (GF)
Jam pot, marmalade, marmite or Nutella (V)
Baked beans (VG) (GF)
Grilled Halloumi (V)

£3.00
£2.75
£2.50
£2.50
£2.25

£3.00
£2.50
£1.75
£2.00
£2.75

Vegan breakfast - Vegan sausage, wilted spinach, scrambled tofu, balsamic
confit tomatoes, fire roasted mushrooms, hash brown, baked beans and Hobbs
House toast. (VG)(GFO)

£13.50

Full breakfast - Broadway Farm smoked back bacon, Blanchard Farm pork
sausage, poached egg, balsamic confit tomato, fire roasted mushrooms, hash
brown, baked beans and Hobbs House toast.  (GFO)

£15.50

£10.50

V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan | VGO - Vegan Option available I GF - Gluten Free I GFO - Gluten Free Option available

Poached eggs on Hobbs House Sourdough with chive hollandaise sauce (V)
Add extras:
Smoked back bacon (GF) (DF) +£2.75
Smoked salmon (GF) +£2.75
Grilled halloumi (V) +£2.75

£9.00

Truffle mushroom hash - fire roasted wild mushrooms, chilli spinach, confit
tomatoes, crispy potato and truffle aioli (VG)
Add 2 poached eggs +£2.00

Filled Hobbs House morning roll served in a wild yeast bun.
Bacon (GF) or sausage or vegetarian sausage (V)
Harrisa marinated mushroom (VG) or Egg

Vegetarian breakfast - Vegan sausage, wilted spinach, poached egg, balsamic
confit tomatoes, fire roasted mushrooms, hash brown, baked beans and Hobbs
House toast. (V) (GFO)

£13.50

Swap Hobbs House toast for sourdough with any breakfast + £0.50p

Hobbs House toast with a choice of TipTree strawberry jam, raspberry jam,
orange marmalade, honey, Marmite or Nutella (N) (V)(GFO)

£4.00

Kids toast with choice of  jam, Nutella (N) or Marmite (V) (GFO) £3.75

£6.95

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES, we try our very best to ensure your food is suitable for you, however our food is prepared in an environment in which allergenic ingredients are present.

 Whilst every care is taken in the preparation of your meal, we cannot guarantee dishes are 100% free from allergenic ingredients.

Ingredients may have changed since your last visit so please ask a team member for further details or more information on specific allergens relating to menu items and notify us if you have any

allergens or dietary requirements.



Drinks

Single-origin coffee from Clifton Coffee Roasters

Espresso  
Americano  
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat white 
Macchiato
Cortado    
Hot chocolate  
Mocha   
Chai latte

£3.40
£3.40
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.40
£3.50
£4.00
£4.35
£3.80

Teas
Clifton Tea – plastic free teabag
Breakfast blend, decaff, earl grey, chamomile,
lemongrass & ginger, peppermint, green, hibiscus &
berry and strawberry rooibos

Babyccino  
Children's hot chocolate 

Extra shot
Oat/soya milk 
Syrups: vanilla, hazelnut, caramel
Marshmallows
Whipped cream 

£3.25
Hot Drinks

Cold Drinks

Cawston Press cans
Rhubarb & apple
Cloudy apple
Ginger beer 
Elderflower lemonade

San Pellegrino cans
Aranciata Rosso (blood orange)
Limonata (lemon)

 
Lemonade can
Coca-Cola
Diet Coke/Zero Coke 

Cawston Press cartons

Bottled Bensons Juices
Apple juice
aspberry & apple 
Apple & mango 
Orange juice
 

Gusto Organic bottles
Fiery Ginger beer with Jalapeno
Sparkling Sicilian Blood orange
Sparkling Sicilian lemon & Yuzu

Hullabaloos Still lemonade 

Our Small Farm bottled apple
Handpicked Gloucestershire apples, 
traditionally pressed in Wotton Under Edge

Blenheim Palace Water
Sparkling
Still

£3.45

£3.45

£3.25
£3.00

£4.25

£4.25

£1.60

£4.25

£4.50

£2.75

£1.00
£3.00

£0.65
£0.85

£0.90
Free
£1.60

£3.25


