Breakfast

Served 9.30am - 11.30am

		· //	1 6
		<u></u>	
All lines	The same of		b. 1

Small breakfast - Broadway Farm smoked back bacon, Blanchard Farm pork sausage, poached egg, baked beans and Hobbs House toast. (GFO)	£8.50
Full breakfast - Broadway Farm smoked back bacon, Blanchard Farm pork sausage, poached egg, balsamic confit tomato, fire roasted mushrooms, hash brown, baked beans and Hobbs House toast. (GFO)	£15.50
Vegetarian breakfast - Vegan sausage, wilted spinach, poached egg, balsamic confit tomatoes, fire roasted mushrooms, hash brown, baked beans and Hobbs House toast. (V) (GFO)	£13.50
Vegan breakfast - Vegan sausage, wilted spinach, scrambled tofu, balsamic confit tomatoes, fire roasted mushrooms, hash brown, baked beans and Hobbs House toast. (VG)(GFO)	£13.50
Swap Hobbs House toast for sourdough with any breakfast + £0.50p	

Hobbs House toast with a choice of TipTree strawberry jam, raspberry jam, orange marmalade, honey, Marmite or Nutella (N) (V)(GFO)	£4.00
Truffle mushroom hash - fire roasted wild mushrooms, chilli spinach, confit tomatoes, crispy potato and truffle aioli (VG) Add 2 poached eggs +£2.00	£10.50
Poached eggs on Hobbs House Sourdough with chive hollandaise sauce (V) Add extras: Smoked back bacon (GF) (DF) +£2.75 Smoked salmon (GF) +£2.75 Grilled halloumi (V) +£2.75	£9.00
Filled Hobbs House morning roll served in a wild yeast bun. Bacon (GF) or sausage or vegetarian sausage (V) Harrisa marinated mushroom (VG) or Egg	£6.95
Kids toast with choice of jam, Nutella (N) or Marmite (V) (GFO)	£3.75

Extras

Pork and apple sausage Bacon (GF) (DF) Fire roasted mushroom (VG)(GF) Hash Brown (VG) (GF)	£3.00 £2.75 £2.50 £2.50	Vegan sausage (VG) (GF) Egg (scrambled, fried or poached) (V) (GF) Jam pot, marmalade, marmite or Nutella (V)	£3.00 £2.50 £1.75
Balsamic confit tomatoes (VG) (GF)	£2.25	Baked beans (VG) (GF)	£2.00
Batsaffic Coffic Coffacoes (VG) (GF)	12.23	Grilled Halloumi (V)	£2.75

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES, we try our very best to ensure your food is suitable for you, however our food is prepared in an environment in which allergenic ingredients are present.

Whilst every care is taken in the preparation of your meal, we cannot guarantee dishes are 100% free from allergenic ingredients.

Ingredients may have changed since your last visit so please ask a team member for further details or more information on specific allergens relating to menu items and notify us if you have any allergens or dietary requirements.

Drinks

Hot Drinks		Teas	£3.25
Single-origin coffee from	m Clifton Coffee Roasters	Clifton Tea – plastic free teabag	
	7	Breakfast blend, decaff, earl grey, chamomile,	
Espresso	£3.40	lemongrass & ginger, peppermint, green, hibiscus &	4
Americano	£3.40	berry and strawberry rooibos	-
Cappuccino	£3.80		
Latte	£3.80	Babyccino	£1.00
Flat white	£3.80	Children's hot chocolate	£3.00
Macchiato	£3.40		
Cortado	£3.50	Extra shot	£1.60
Hot chocolate	£4.00	Oat/soya milk	Free
Mocha	£4.35	Syrups: vanilla, hazelnut, caramel	£0.90
Chai latte	£3.80	Marshmallows	£0.65
ľ		Whipped cream	£0.85

		Bottled Bensons Juices	£4.25
Cawston Press cans	£3.45	Apple juice	
Rhubarb & apple		aspberry & apple	
Cloudy apple		Apple & mango	
Ginger beer		Orange juice	
Elderflower lemonade			
		Gusto Organic bottles	£4.25
San Pellegrino cans	£3.45	Fiery Ginger beer with Jalapeno	•
Aranciata Rosso (blood orange)		Sparkling Sicilian Blood orange	
Limonata (lemon)		Sparkling Sicilian lemon & Yuzu	
Lemonade can	£3.25	Hullabaloos Still lemonade	£4.25
Coca-Cola	£3.25		
Diet Coke/Zero Coke	£3.00	Our Small Farm bottled apple	£4.50
		Handpicked Gloucestershire apples,	£4.30
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Cawston Press cartons	£1.60	traditionally pressed in Wotton Under Edge	
		Blenheim Palace Water	£2.75
		Sparkling	
		Still	